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2. Mednarodni plavalčkov miting vplavanju za invalide
Brestanica  pri Krškem , 6.6.2015

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
5.6.2016 - 10:15
Točk: IPC 2014

Klub Rezultat Točke Koda

S5

1. Polić Sanja PK Forca Rijeka 6:29.56 75 S5
50m: 1:38.84 100m: 1:35.74 150m: 1:39.50 200m: 1:35.48

S9

1. Masterl Ema PK Inles Ribnica 2:36.48 572 S9
50m: 34.08 100m: 40.32 150m: 41.26 200m: 40.82

2. Majsec Ana Croatia 3:19.22 277 S9
50m: 43.33 100m: 50.87 150m: 53.98 200m: 51.04

3. Novina Paula Croatia 3:19.30 277 S9
50m: 45.92 100m: 51.11 150m: 52.16 200m: 50.11

Odprto

1. Bombek Petra PK Branik Maribor 2:24.99
50m: 33.74 100m: 36.46 150m: 37.54 200m: 37.25

2. Bukovec Špela PK Velenje 2:35.05
50m: 35.67 100m: 38.11 150m: 40.58 200m: 40.69

3. Masterl Ema PK Inles Ribnica 2:36.48 572 S9
50m: 34.08 100m: 40.32 150m: 41.26 200m: 40.82

4. Pilko Kaja ŠD Riba 2:40.21
50m: 34.91 100m: 39.91 150m: 42.02 200m: 43.37

5. Jeromen Tina ŠD Riba 2:41.17
50m: 36.78 100m: 41.66 150m: 42.83 200m: 39.90

6. Kremser Vita ŠD Riba 2:59.73
50m: 38.23 100m: 43.80 150m: 48.98 200m: 48.72

7. Poeschel Gaja ŠD Aqua 3:01.90
50m: 39.14 100m: 45.64 150m: 49.21 200m: 47.91

8. Majsec Ana Croatia 3:19.22 277 S9
50m: 43.33 100m: 50.87 150m: 53.98 200m: 51.04

9. Novina Paula Croatia 3:19.30 277 S9
50m: 45.92 100m: 51.11 150m: 52.16 200m: 50.11

10. Milinović Barbara ŠD Riba 3:27.54
50m: 44.93 100m: 53.00 150m: 56.85 200m: 52.76

11. Drobnič Marjeta ŠD Riba 3:37.26
50m: 47.47 100m: 54.69 150m: 1:00.49 200m: 54.61

12. Novak Špela ŠD Riba 3:44.33
50m: 49.66 100m: 57.55 150m: 59.44 200m: 57.68

13. Gradišar Andreja ŠD Riba 3:58.03
100m: 1:53.54 150m: 1:04.39 200m: 1:00.10

14. Polić Sanja PK Forca Rijeka 6:29.56 75 S5
50m: 1:38.84 100m: 1:35.74 150m: 1:39.50 200m: 1:35.48
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2. Mednarodni plavalčkov miting vplavanju za invalide
Brestanica  pri Krškem , 6.6.2015

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Prosto/Free

18 let in mlajši/AG and younger

1. Masterl Ema PK Inles Ribnica 2:36.48 572 S9
50m: 34.08 100m: 40.32 150m: 41.26 200m: 40.82

2. Majsec Ana Croatia 3:19.22 277 S9
50m: 43.33 100m: 50.87 150m: 53.98 200m: 51.04

3. Novina Paula Croatia 3:19.30 277 S9
50m: 45.92 100m: 51.11 150m: 52.16 200m: 50.11

19 - 24 let/AG

1. Kremser Vita ŠD Riba 2:59.73
50m: 38.23 100m: 43.80 150m: 48.98 200m: 48.72

25 - 29 let/AG

1. Bombek Petra PK Branik Maribor 2:24.99
50m: 33.74 100m: 36.46 150m: 37.54 200m: 37.25

2. Pilko Kaja ŠD Riba 2:40.21
50m: 34.91 100m: 39.91 150m: 42.02 200m: 43.37

3. Polić Sanja PK Forca Rijeka 6:29.56 75 S5
50m: 1:38.84 100m: 1:35.74 150m: 1:39.50 200m: 1:35.48

30 - 34 let/AG

1. Poeschel Gaja ŠD Aqua 3:01.90
50m: 39.14 100m: 45.64 150m: 49.21 200m: 47.91

35 - 39 let/AG

1. Bukovec Špela PK Velenje 2:35.05
50m: 35.67 100m: 38.11 150m: 40.58 200m: 40.69

2. Jeromen Tina ŠD Riba 2:41.17
50m: 36.78 100m: 41.66 150m: 42.83 200m: 39.90

3. Novak Špela ŠD Riba 3:44.33
50m: 49.66 100m: 57.55 150m: 59.44 200m: 57.68

40 - 44 let/AG

1. Milinović Barbara ŠD Riba 3:27.54
50m: 44.93 100m: 53.00 150m: 56.85 200m: 52.76

2. Gradišar Andreja ŠD Riba 3:58.03
100m: 1:53.54 150m: 1:04.39 200m: 1:00.10

50 - 54 let/AG

1. Drobnič Marjeta ŠD Riba 3:37.26
50m: 47.47 100m: 54.69 150m: 1:00.49 200m: 54.61
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